Contents

His Was an Age of Greatness
Lyubov Shakirova

Alexander Samokhvalov's Book Illustrations
Olga Gavrilyuk

Color Plates

Paintings

Drawings / Watercolors
Architectural Sketches
Book Graphics
Sculptures

Porcelain

Posters

Key Dates in the Life and Work of Alexander Samokhvalov
Alisa Lyubimova

Abbreviations

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1064895093

digitalisiert durch

17

. 24

.. 116

.. 158

.. 162

.. 180

.. 188

.. 192

.. 201

.. 216


http://d-nb.info/1064895093

