

Contents

His Was an Age of Greatness Lyubov Shakirova	... 5
Alexander Samokhvalov's Book Illustrations Olga Gavrilyuk	... 17
 Color Plates	
Paintings	... 24
Drawings / Watercolors	... 116
Architectural Sketches	... 158
Book Graphics	... 162
Sculptures	... 180
Porcelain	... 188
Posters	... 192
 Key Dates in the Life and Work of Alexander Samokhvalov Alisa Lyubimova	... 201
Abbreviations	... 216